
DQWG10-01B  

10TH MEETING OF THE DATA QUALITY WORKING GROUP 

Brest, France, 7 - 9 July 2015 
 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (as known at 2 July 2015) 

 

Member States Name E-mail 

Australia Mike PRINCE mike.prince@defence.gov.au  

Brazil Adriano VIEIRA DE SOUZA 

Julierme GONÇALVES PINHEIRO 

adriano@chm.mar.mil.br 

pinheiro@chm.mar.mil.br  

Canada Jon GRIFFIN Jonathan.Griffin@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

Denmark Berit HOLSE (Mrs) bes@gst.dk 

Ecuador Carlos ZAPATA Cortes sec-hidrografia@inocar.mil.ec 

carlosklever@hotmail.com  

Finland Antti CASTRÉN (Chair) antti.castren@fta.fi 

France Gaël MORVAN 

Christian MOUDEN 

gael.morvan@shom.fr  

christian.mouden@shom.fr 

Indonesia Capt SAMIYONO infohid@dishidros.go.id 

samiyono@dishidros.go.id 

samiyono@yahoo.com 

Italy Carlo MARCHI carlo.marchi@marina.difesa.it  

Japan Tetsuichiro YABUKI chart@jodc.go.jp  

Korea (Rep of) Bong Seok PARK bong1510@korea.kr  

Mexico Manuel Ricardo LOPEZ CRUZ 

Juan José VILLANUEVA 

HERNANDEZ 

asunext.hidro@gmail.com 

Netherlands Rogier BROEKMAN R.Broekman.01@mindef.nl 

Norway Kjetil WIRAK kjetil.wirak@statkart.no  

Slovenia Igor KARNICNIK igor.karnicnik@gis.si 

Sweden Kennet SWAHN (GUSTAFSSON)  

Ulf OLSSON 

kennet.swahn@sjofartsverket.se   

ulf.olsson@sjofartsverket.se  

Turkey Eşref GÜNSAY egunsay@shodb.gov.tr  

United Kingdom Edward HOSKEN Edward.Hosken@ukho.gov.uk 

USA Sean LEGEER 

Whitney ANDERSON 

sean.legeer@noaa.gov 

whitney.e.anderson@nga.mil 

IHB Yves GUILLAM adcs@iho.int 

Expert 

contributors 

Name E-mail 

CARIS Karen COVE karen.cove@caris.com  

Fugro-pelagos Don VENTURA DVentura@fugro.com 

Jeppesen Eivind MONG (Secretary) Eivind.Mong@jeppesen.com 

University of S. 

Mississippi 

David WELLS David.Wells@usm.edu 

Warsash Maritime Gordon MEADOW Gordon.Meadow@solent.ac.uk 

mailto:mike.prince@defence.gov.au
mailto:adriano@chm.mar.mil.br
mailto:pinheiro@chm.mar.mil.br
mailto:Jonathan.Griffin@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:bes@gst.dk
mailto:sec-hidrografia@inocar.mil.ec
mailto:carlosklever@hotmail.com
mailto:antti.castren@fta.fi
mailto:gael.morvan@shom.fr
mailto:christian.mouden@shom.fr
mailto:infohid@dishidros.go.id
mailto:samiyono@dishidros.go.id
mailto:carlo.marchi@marina.difesa.it
mailto:chart@jodc.go.jp
mailto:bong1510@korea.kr
mailto:asunext.hidro@gmail.com
mailto:R.Broekman.01@mindef.nl
mailto:kjetil.wirak@statkart.no
mailto:igor.karnicnik@gis.si
mailto:kennet.swahn@sjofartsverket.se
mailto:ulf.olsson@sjofartsverket.se
mailto:egunsay@shodb.gov.tr
mailto:Edward.Hosken@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:sean.legeer@noaa.gov
mailto:whitney.e.anderson@nga.mil
mailto:adcs@iho.int
mailto:karen.cove@caris.com
mailto:DVentura@fugro.com
mailto:Eivind.Mong@jeppesen.com
mailto:David.Wells@usm.edu
mailto:Gordon.Meadow@solent.ac.uk


DQWG10-01B  

College  

Contact Name E-mail 

Australia Jeff WOOTTON jeff.wootton@defence.gov.au  

Netherlands Jan APPELMAN jcp.appelman@gmail.com 

USA Shepard SMITH shep.smith@noaa.gov  

 

 

mailto:jeff.wootton@defence.gov.au
mailto:jcp.appelman@gmail.com
mailto:shep.smith@noaa.gov

